Scoresheet for Team: 52402 MIX

For Week Number:

2/12 On 06/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi lll Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52402 MIX

Host Location:
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55 45

MARCY I

SL MP Player # Name
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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05713
08748
07271
12299
06984
16683
16245

Kagami, Akane
Yoshida, Masahiro
Mori, Yusuke
Sugiura, Yoko
Yokoi, Noriko
Shiraishi, Yuki
Kobayashi, Ryosuke

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 52403 Break
Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

MARCY I

SL MP Player # Name
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*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52404) Shoot On 06/24/2025 At MARCY I
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08366
10857
12679
13583
15444
12194
15926

leda, Yoshitaka
Iwata, Yoichi
Kajikawa, Hideo
Ishiguro, Yasutake
Iwakoshi, Yasunori
Tomoto, Masazumi
Imaeda, Ryuji

52402



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52403 Break
For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/17/2025 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi lll Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 55 45
Total: 0 0 55 45
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52402 MIX Team: 52403 Break
Host Location: MARCY Il Host Location: MARCY Il
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 05713 Kagami, Akane * 7 1 08366 leda, Yoshitaka
* 7 0 08748 Yoshida, Masahiro *5 1 10857 Iwata, Yoichi
*6 0 07271 Mori, Yusuke *4 1 12679 Kajikawa, Hideo
*5 0 12299 Sugiura, Yoko * 4 1 13583 Ishiguro, Yasutake
* 4 0 06984 Yokoi, Noriko *4 0 15444  Iwakoshi, Yasunori
* 2 0 16683 Shiraishi, Yuki *4 0 12194 Tomoto, Masazumi
* 2 0 16245 Kobayashi, Ryosuke *2 1 15926 Imaeda, Ryuji
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52401) Colors On 06/24/2025 At MARCY I

Division Rep(s):

52403



Scoresheet for Team: 52404 Shoot

For Week Number:

2/12 On 06/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi lll Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

o
o

55 45

Total: 0 0 55 45
Home Team
Team: 52404 Shoot
Host Location: MARCY Il
SL MP Player # Name
* 7 1 10863 Hato, Toyohiro
*5 0 11578 Aoki, Junichi
*5 1 09956 Nonogawa, Yasunori
* 5 1 11484 Hato, Maki
* 4 1 13378 Mori, Takuro
* 2 1 15927 Tanabe, Shinichi
* 2 0 13584 Yamada, Takahiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 52401 Colors
Host Location:

SL MP Player #
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52402) MIX On 06/24/2025 At MARCY I
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10357
12865
12832
08333
09729
16246
15757

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

MARCY I

Name

Yoshimi, Kayo
Kojima, Hideki

Ito, Takuya

Oyama, Shigeki
Matsuzawa, Takuya
Yoshioka, Yoshiko
Azuma, Arisa

52404



Scoresheet for Team: 52401 Colors

For Week Number:

2/12 On 06/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi lll Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 52404 Shoot
Host Location:

o
o

55 45

MARCY I

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
NN B~ O OO0

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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10863
11578
09956
11484
13378
15927
13584

Hato, Toyohiro

Aoki, Junichi
Nonogawa, Yasunori
Hato, Maki

Mori, Takuro
Tanabe, Shinichi
Yamada, Takahiro

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 52401 Colors
Host Location:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

MARCY I

SL MP Player # Name
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52403) Break On 06/24/2025 At MARCY I
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10357
12865
12832
08333
09729
16246
15757

Yoshimi, Kayo
Kojima, Hideki

Ito, Takuya

Oyama, Shigeki
Matsuzawa, Takuya
Yoshioka, Yoshiko
Azuma, Arisa

52401



